
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
11 
9 
1 

45 
80 
66 
85 
69 
25 
54 
10 
22 
23 
99 
88 
14 

Name 
Mathew Scholtz 
Danilo Petrucci 
Jake Gagne 
Cameron Petersen 
Hector Barbera 
PJ Jacobsen 
Jake Lewis 
Hayden Gillim 
David Anthony 
Richie Escalante 
Travis Wyman 
Ashton Yates 
Corey Alexander 
Geoff May 
Max Flinders 
Andrew Lee 

Make 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
HON 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:40.927 
1:41.230 
1:41.271 
1:41.672 
1:41.695 
1:42.419 
1:42.600 
1:43.113 
1:43.251 
1:43.252 
1:43.625 
1:43.840 
1:44.208 
1:44.519 
1:44.572 
1:44.580 

In Lap 
13 
12 
7 
5 
1 

11 
9 
9 

11 
13 
7 
6 
6 
7 
2 
7 

Diff 

0.303 
0.344 
0.745 
0.768 
1.492 
1.673 
2.186 
2.324 
2.325 
2.698 
2.913 
3.281 
3.592 
3.645 
3.653 

Sponsor 
Westby Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Disrupt Racing 
ADR Motorsports 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/19/2022 3:17:29 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Medallia Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:20:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/19/2022 14:20 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


